M 45

Cat.

1°
2°
3°
7°
12°

Corradini Nicolo
Hayman Mark
Canella Alberto
Zeni Ettore
Isma Enrico

.M 55

Cat

1°
2°
3°
11°

Padovan Fabio

Orler Melchiorre Lino
Depaolo Lorenzo
Zeni Adriano

. W50

Cat

1°
20
3°
11°

Doff Sotta Maria Claudia
Putzu Daniela

Turolla Cristina

Zanon Maria Giuliana

.M 18

Cat

1°
2°
3°
12°
21°

Scalet Riccardo
Debertolis Mattia
Bettega Fabiano
Corradini Francesco
Zeni Stefano

01 giugno 2014
4° prova Coppa Italia Middle
Asiago

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
VERONESE ORIENTEERING
GS MONTE GINER

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

27 partecipanti

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI
US PRIMIERO
US PRIMIERO
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

27 partecipanti

US PRIMIERO

VARESE ORIENTEERING

ASD POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

15 partecipanti

US PRIMIERO
US PRIMIERO
GS PAVIONE
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

23 partecipanti

00:39:42
00:42:12
00:52:19
01:02:06
01:13:04

00:47:31
00:50:27
00:50:55
00:55:41

00:42:19
00:44:15
00:49:19
01:24:53

00:32:59
00:39:21
00:40:10
00:59:01
01:21:08



